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North  Conference

Nederland Gold Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Sweetness 11 3 0 0.786 11-3 11-3 2250 1763 2450

THE GRAND MOMFIA 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 2072 1959 2272

Bye Week 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 2063 2087 2175

Fistful of Excuses 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 1977 1864 2308

Beers on you 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 1706 1867 1840

Get Off Your Brees 5 9 0 0.357 5-9 5-9 1652 1902 1721

G-Money 4 10 0 0.286 4-10 4-10 1960 2064 2087

The Inebriated 4 10 0 0.286 4-10 4-10 1645 1819 1969

Total Points
Sweetness 2450

Fistful of Excuses 2308

THE GRAND MOMFIA 2272

Bye Week 2175

G-Money 2087

The Inebriated 1969

Beers on you 1840

Get Off Your Brees 1721

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 1/5



SETXFFL Standings
www.rtsports.com

Offseason

Mon Feb 4 11:13pm ET

South  Conference

Nederland Black Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Tumbleweeds 13 1 0 0.929 13-1 13-1 2256 1829 2336

Chris 10 4 0 0.714 10-4 10-4 2076 1854 2327

Shawshank Redemption 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 9-5 2130 1858 2362

Vandalay Industries 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 2157 2030 2279

Buzzard Bait 5 9 0 0.357 5-9 5-9 1673 1871 1797

Colostomy Bags Greatest Hits 4 10 0 0.286 4-10 4-10 1879 2018 2139

CoCoBeware 4 10 0 0.286 4-10 4-10 1754 2052 1987

Sunday Night's King 4 10 0 0.286 4-10 4-10 1591 2004 1755

Total Points
Shawshank Redemption 2362

Tumbleweeds 2336

Chris 2327

Vandalay Industries 2279

Colostomy Bags Greatest Hits 2139

CoCoBeware 1987

Buzzard Bait 1797

Sunday Night's King 1755
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East Conference

Nederland Gray Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

LOWEcomotion 12 2 0 0.857 12-2 12-2 2355 1855 2445

TDs and Cold Beer 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 9-5 2135 1854 2270

Higher Primates 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1931 1876 2131

Glorious Domination 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1860 1936 2072

Schlitz N Gigglez 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1838 2026 2087

Suicide Squad 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 1908 1886 2183

Razorback Slayer 4 10 0 0.286 4-10 4-10 1639 1917 1847

conquest of cosby 4 10 0 0.286 4-10 4-10 1608 1924 1898

Total Points
LOWEcomotion 2445

TDs and Cold Beer 2270

Suicide Squad 2183

Higher Primates 2131

Schlitz N Gigglez 2087

Glorious Domination 2072

conquest of cosby 1898

Razorback Slayer 1847
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West  Conference

Nederland White Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Budsters 10 4 0 0.714 10-4 10-4 2109 1932 2339

Rockanoos 10 4 0 0.714 10-4 10-4 2089 1872 2295

Commando 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 2049 1939 2198

NightStalkers 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 2078 2048 2451

Claymores 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1912 1918 2063

Waiver Warriors 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 1887 1883 1890

Easy Money 5 9 0 0.357 5-9 5-9 1638 1897 1704

One For MaHomies 3 11 0 0.214 3-11 3-11 1713 1986 1916

Total Points
NightStalkers 2451

Budsters 2339

Rockanoos 2295

Commando 2198

Claymores 2063

One For MaHomies 1916

Waiver Warriors 1890

Easy Money 1704
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